belfuse.com/cinch
Part Number Configuration Cable Length
21-16-12 TRB Right Angle / TRB M17/176 12 inches
21-16-24 TRB Right Angle / TRB M17/176 24 inches
21-16-36 TRB Right Angle / TRB M17/176 36 inches
21-16-72 TRB Right Angle / TRB M17/176 72 inches
21-16-120 TRB Right Angle / TRB M17/176 120 inches
21-19-12 TRS Right Angle / TRS M17/176 12 inches
21-19-24 TRS Right Angle / TRS M17/176 24 inches
21-19-36 TRS Right Angle / TRS M17/176 36 inches
21-19-72 TRS Right Angle / TRS M17/176 72 inches
21-19-120 TRS Right Angle / TRS M17/176 120 inches
Fixed Length Cable Assemblies
MIL-STD-1553B
MIL-S-DTL-1553 Twinax Cable Assemblies
Trompeter’s 21- series of cable assemblies are terminated with the most popular
TRB and TRS connector configurations used in 1553 systems. These cable
assemblies provide solutions in test laboratories becuase they have more flexibility
and defined lenths.  The fixed length cables could be the spring board into more
specific requirements from customer programs
The 21- series of cable assemblies offer popular TRB and TRS connector
configurations terminated to a variety of cable types.  Fixed lengths range from 1
foot to 10 feet, custom lengths are also available
Features & Benefits
• Avaliable with the most common connector types offered, with a wide range of
cable length also supported
• Cable Lengths range from 1 to 10 feet that are available for immediate delivery
• Custom lengths are also available
• 78 ohm twinax cable
• 50 and 75 ohm triax cable
• TRB connectors (straight and right angle)
• TRS connectors (straight and right angle)
North America
+1 630 705 6000
belfuse.com/cinch
Asia Pacific
+86 21 5442 7668
Europe, Middle East & Africa
+44 (0) 1245 342060
Specifications and Drawings
   © 2019 Cinch Connectivity Solutions          ds-ccs-trompeter-fixed-length-cable-assemblies 06032049
UNRELEASED ECO
FOR MARKETING
APRIL 30, 2019
UNRELEASED ECO
FOR MARKETING
APRIL 30, 2019
UNRELEASED ECO
FOR MARKETING
APRIL 30, 2019
UNRELEASED ECO
FOR MARKETING
APRIL 30, 2019
21-17 TRS Plug to TRB Plug - Cable Assembly
21-14 TRS Plug to TRB Plug - Cable Assembly
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты
отечественного и импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с
крупнейших складов мира.
Благодаря сотрудничеству с мировыми поставщиками мы осуществляем
комплексные и плановые поставки   широчайшего   спектра электронных
компонентов.
Собственная  эффективная  логистика и склад в обеспечивает надежную
поставку продукции в точно указанные сроки по всей России.
Мы осуществляем  техническую поддержку нашим клиентам и
предпродажную проверку качества продукции. На  все поставляемые продукты
мы предоставляем  гарантию .
Осуществляем поставки продукции под контролем ВП МО РФ на
предприятия военно-промышленного комплекса  России , а также работаем в
рамках 275 ФЗ с открытием отдельных счетов в уполномоченном банке. Система
менеджмента качества компании соответствует требованиям ГОСТ ISO 9001.
Минимальные сроки поставки, гибкие цены, неограниченный
ассортимент  и индивидуальный подход к клиентам являются основой для
выстраивания долгосрочного и эффективного сотрудничества с предприятиями
радиоэлектронной промышленности, предприятиями  ВПК и научно-
исследовательскими  институтами России.
С нами вы становитесь  еще успешнее!
Наши контакты:
Телефон: +7 812 627 14 35
Электронная почта: sales@st-electron.ru
Адрес: 198099, Санкт-Петербург,
Промышленная ул, дом № 19, литера Н,
помещение 100-Н Офис 331